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Fony6

2868792-23
3350535-23
3350718-23
2868809-23
3350434-23
3350419-23
2868791-23
RO-412436-19
2868780-23
2864008-22
2844290-19
2882126-17
3347614-22
3350741-23
2869774-23
2869740-23
2849946-20
3354353-23
3350439-23
2868771-23
2850333-20
2869483-23
2869482-23
2869481-23
2869501-23
3357032-24
3357037-24
3357039-24
2842961-19
3535661-23
3347616-22
3350442-23
3350796-23
2872476-23
3535687-23
2259976-23
2848142-20
2854994-21
2869452-23
2869421-23
2869440-23
2843869-19
2869474-23
2843870-19
444794-20
3350613-23
2869746-23
2850276-20
1110303-23
2868800-23
2869423-23
2869775-23
2868793-23
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BigctaHb

110.092
108.615
109.988
110.092
109.802
109.802
110.092
109.988
110.092
123.864
123.864
102.246
109.802
109.988
123.644
123.644
123.866
109.988
109.802
110.092
102.246
123.864
123.864
123.864
123.864
108.615
108.615
108.615
123.864
108.615
109.802
109.802
109.988
110.251
109.988
121.884
123.864
123.864
123.864
123.864
123.864
115.528
123.864
115.528
109.988
109.471
123.644
97.523
109.988
110.092
123.864
123.644
110.092

Yac npuaborty. /lbot N2 1

Ce3soH 2024. /lbot AawkiBui, Big, 12.05.2024 07:25:00

Mpwnir

08:46:42
08:46:09
08:49:25
08:50:12
08:50:07
08:50:10
08:50:58
08:51:20
08:51:31
09:03:50
09:03:51
08:46:42
08:52:35
08:53:50
09:05:42
09:05:53
09:06:10
08:55:18
08:55:17
08:56:09
08:49:44
09:09:08
09:09:10
09:09:14
09:09:28
08:56:37
08:56:44
08:56:46
09:09:41
08:56:49
08:57:50
08:57:58
08:58:25
08:58:45
08:58:29
09:04:18
09:10:48
09:10:54
09:11:03
09:11:06
09:11:14
09:04:03
09:11:18
09:04:07
08:59:23
08:59:00
09:11:23
08:49:07
09:01:15
09:02:18
09:14:27
09:14:19
09:02:24

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

01:21:39
01:21:09
01:24:25
01:25:09
01:25:24
01:25:27
01:25:55
01:26:20
01:26:28
01:38:48
01:38:49
01:21:43
01:27:52
01:28:50
01:40:42
01:40:53
01:41:09
01:30:18
01:30:34
01:31:06
01:24:45
01:44:06
01:44:08
01:44:12
01:44:26
01:31:37
01:31:44
01:31:46
01:44:39
01:31:49
01:33:07
01:33:15
01:33:25
01:33:40
01:33:29
01:43:46
01:45:46
01:45:52
01:46:01
01:46:04
01:46:12
01:39:04
01:46:16
01:39:08
01:34:23
01:34:09
01:46:23
01:24:08
01:36:15
01:37:15
01:49:25
01:49:19
01:37:21

Kny6 Yoprkis
Koed.
Bban HaLioH.
(xny6)
134834  100.00 1.534
133845  99.84  3.067
1302.92 99.69 4.601
129292 9953  6.135
128574 9938  7.669
128498 9922  9.202
128138  99.07  10.736
1273.99 98.91 12.270
127323 9876  13.804
1253.68  98.60  15.337
125347 9845  16.871
125123 9829  18.405
1249.64 98.14 19.939
123814 9798  21.472
1227.84 97.83 23.006
122561  97.67  24.540
122457 9752  26.074
121803 9736  27.607
121239 9721  29.141
120847  97.05  30.675
120645 9690  32.209
1189.85  96.74  33.742
118947 9659  35.276
118871 9643  36.810
1186.06 9628  38.344
118554  96.12  39.877
118403 9597  41.411
118360 9581  42.945
1183.60 9566  44.479
118296 9550  46.012
117919 9535  47.546
1177.50 95.19 49.080
117739 9504  50.613
1177.06  94.88  52.147
117655 9473  53.681
117460 9457  55.215
117111 9442  56.748
117000 9426  58.282
1168.34 94.11 59.816
116779 9395  61.350
116633  93.80  62.883
1166.17  93.64  64.417
116559 9349  65.951
1165.38 93.33 67.485
116533 9318  69.018
116273  93.02  70.552
116225  92.87  72.086
1159.14 9271  73.620
114273 9256  75.153
1132.05 9240  76.687
1132.04 9225  78.221
1131.06  92.09  79.755
113089 9194  81.288

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
319.000 0.000
347.000 0.000
434.000 0.000
466.000 0.000
490.000 0.000
494.000 0.000
511.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Ac

lFony6oBop

Fabna C.P.
Maukynak B.A.
[oHuapyk M.I.

Fabna C.P.
Maukynsak B.A.
Maukynak B.A.

Fabna C.P.
[oHuapyk M.I.

Fabna C.P.

ly6iw B.B.

l'y6iw B.B.

Kyraiscbkmin FO.HO.

Maukynak B.A.
[oHuapyk M.I.
Moponak B.A.
Mogonsak B.A.
Moaonsak B.A.
loHuapyk M.I.
Maukynsak B.A.
Fabna C.P.

Kyraicbkmin FO.HO.

ly6iw B.B.
l'y6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
Maukynak B.A.
Maukynak B.A.
Maukynak B.A.
ly6iw B.B.
Maukynak B.A.
Maukynsak B.A.
Maukynak B.A.
[oHuapyk M.I.

[Nenexosuny N.M.

[oHuapyk M.I.
Yypa M.C.
ly6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.

bogHaposcbkuii 1.O.

ly6iw B.B.

BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.

[oHuapyk M.I.

Anekcanapos B.C.

Mogonsak B.A.
Cos'sik .M.
[oHuapyk M.I.
labna C.P.
ly6iw B.B.
Mogonsk B.A.
labna C.P.

Kny6

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
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110
111
112
113
114
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2869449-23
2869480-23
2861882-22
3350417-23
2854407-21
2854978-21
14835-19
3525101-22
2869494-23
2869169-23
2868457-23
2868474-23
2864002-22
2837532-18
2869470-23
2868443-23
2862805-22
2868479-23
2868463-23
2206958-21
2869175-23
2872485-23
3350617-23
2869484-23
2864572-22
2858003-21
2864602-22
2864627-22
2869295-23
2854010-21
2850225-20
2868480-23
2856052-21
2854004-21
2869178-23
2869164-23
2869165-23
RO-182943-19
2872381-23
2868680-23
2870824-23
2870875-23
2850252-20
3347698-22
2862548-22
2869780-23
2869486-23
2868436-23
2868476-23
2868475-23
2868508-23
2848786-20
2861851-22
2872378-23
2868784-23
2862669-22
2854977-21
2868781-23
1862777-19
DER-50509-20
RO-286421-19
2868471-23

2844288-19
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123.864
123.864
123.864
109.802
110.092
123.864
123.864
115.528
123.864
102.246
115.528
115.528
123.864
115.528
123.864
115.528
97.523
115.528
115.528
102.246
102.246
110.251
109.471
115.136
108.184
108.184
108.184
108.184
113.975
102.246
97.523
115.528
115.528
102.246
102.246
102.246
102.246
97.523
110.251
97.523
116.804
116.804
97.523
109.471
123.644
123.644
123.864
115.528
115.528
115.528
115.528
115.528
123.864
110.251
110.092
115.136
123.864
110.092
109.471
116.804
109.471
115.528

123.864

09:14:49
09:14:53
09:15:12
09:02:50
09:03:47
09:16:16
09:16:17
09:08:47
09:16:23
08:57:16
09:09:29
09:10:10
09:17:58
09:10:23
09:18:07
09:10:29
08:54:11
09:10:52
09:10:56
08:59:09
08:59:11
09:07:02
09:06:13
09:11:58
09:05:47
09:05:50
09:06:00
09:06:00
09:11:49
09:00:46
08:56:22
09:13:30
09:13:46
09:01:53
09:01:58
09:02:00
09:02:00
08:57:34
09:09:47
08:57:36
09:16:04
09:16:05
08:57:43
09:09:15
09:23:13
09:23:20
09:23:41
09:15:45
09:15:47
09:15:49
09:15:58
09:16:05
09:24:30
09:12:11
09:12:09
09:17:06
09:25:37
09:12:28
09:12:11
09:19:43
09:12:25
09:18:34

09:26:49

01:49:47
01:49:51
01:50:10
01:38:07
01:38:44
01:51:14
01:51:15
01:43:48
01:51:21
01:32:17
01:44:30
01:45:11
01:52:56
01:45:24
01:53:05
01:45:30
01:29:12
01:45:53
01:45:57
01:34:10
01:34:12
01:41:57
01:41:22
01:46:57
01:40:46
01:40:49
01:40:59
01:40:59
01:46:45
01:35:47
01:31:23
01:48:31
01:48:47
01:36:54
01:36:59
01:37:01
01:37:01
01:32:35
01:44:42
01:32:37
01:51:03
01:51:04
01:32:44
01:44:24
01:58:13
01:58:20
01:58:39
01:50:46
01:50:48
01:50:50
01:50:59
01:51:06
01:59:28
01:47:06
01:47:06
01:52:05
02:00:35
01:47:25
01:47:20
01:54:42
01:47:34
01:53:35

02:01:47

1128.26
1127.57
1124.33
1119.10
1115.04
1113.55
1113.38
1112.99
1112.38
1107.96
1105.54
1098.35
1096.79
1096.10
1095.33
1095.06
1093.30
1091.09
1090.41
1085.80
1085.42
1081.43
1079.95
1076.54
1073.60
1073.07
107130
1071.30
1067.69
1067.48
1067.18
1064.61
1062.00
1055.18
1054.27
1053.91
1053.91
1053.35
1053.02
1052.97
1051.81
1051.65
1051.65
1048.57
1045.91
1044.88
1043.94
1042.99
1042.68
1042.36
1040.95
1039.86
1036.81
1029.42
1027.94
1027.24
1027.21
102491
1019.92
1018.34
1017.71
1017.12

1017.08

91.78
91.63
9147
91.32
91.16
91.01
90.85
90.70
90.54
90.39
90.23
90.08
89.92
89.77
89.61
89.46
89.30
89.15
88.99
88.84
88.68
88.53
88.37
88.22
88.06
87.91
87.75
87.60
87.44
87.29
87.13
86.98
86.82
86.67
86.51
86.36
86.20
86.05
85.89
85.74
85.58
8543
85.27
85.12
84.96
84.81
84.65
84.50
84.34
84.19
84.03
83.88
83.72
83.57
83.41
83.26
83.10
82.95
82.79
82.64
82.48
82.33

82.17

82.822

84.356

85.890

87.423

88.957

90.491

92.025

93.558

95.092

96.626

98.160

99.693

101.227
102.761
104.294
105.828
107.362
108.896
110.429
111.963
113.497
115.031
116.564
118.098
119.632
121.166
122.699
124.233
125.767
127.301
128.834
130.368
131.902
133.436
134.969
136.503
138.037
139.571
141.104
142.638
144.172
145.706
147.239
148.773
150.307
151.840
153.374
154.908
156.442
157.975
159.509
161.043
162.577
164.110
165.644
167.178
168.712
170.245
171.779
173.313
174.847
176.380

177.914

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Iy6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
y6iw B.B.
Maukynak B.A.
Fabna C.P.
ly6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
BogHapoBscbkuii |.O.
ly6iw B.B.
Kyraiscbkmin FO.HO.
bogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
ly6iw B.B.
BogHapoBcbkuii 1.O.
y6iw B.B.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
Cos'ak .M.
BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
Kyraiscokuin HO.HO.
Kyraicbkmin FO.HO.
Menexosuy .M.
Anexcanapos B.C.
Menbhuk O.B.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwuk [.M.
Muwwk .M.
JNlunoswun B.IM.
Kyraiscbkuin HO.HO.
Cos'ak .M.
BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
Kyraiscbkmin FO.HO.
Kyraiscokuin FO.HO.
Kyraiscbkmin FO.HO.
Kyraiscbkuin HO.HO.
Cos'ak .M.
Menexosuy M.M.
Cos'ak .M.
Boiitko B.M.
Bowitko B.M.
Cos'ak |.M.
Anekcanapos B.C.
Mogonsak B.A.
Moaonsak B.A.
l'y6iw B.B.
BoaHaposcbkuii 1.O.
BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
bogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
ly6iw B.B.
Menexosuy M.M.
Fabna C.P.
MenbHuk O.B.
ly6iw B.B.
Fabna C.P.
AnekcaHapos B.C.
Boiitko B.M.
Anexcanapos B.C.
BogHaposcbkuii |.O.

ly6iw B.B.

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis

Yoprkis



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

2869167-23
2869180-23
2869490-23
2868523-23
2870850-23
2863029-22
2869515-23
2869476-23
2864004-22
2848723-20
2259970-23
2869189-23
2869203-23
3552-137-16
2861837-22
2869600-23
2861201-22
RO-511293-19
2870809-23
2870855-23
2849948-20
2861217-22
2854315-21
2869516-23
3552-108-16
3525156-22
2872391-23
2869438-23
2868494-23
2868470-23
2868473-23
09830-20
2870828-23
2854863-21
2858033-21
2868709-23
2869589-23
2868644-23
2862850-22
2868509-23
2868432-23
2868059-22
2848787-20
2868782-23
2854993-21
50430-20
2869462-23
2869461-23
2854599-21
2869144-23
2869444-23
2858026-21
2869593-23
2868503-23
2864605-22
2871611-23
2863010-22
2855592-21
2830004-17
2868788-23
2510059-18

2861079-22
2840840-18
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102.246
102.246
123.864
115.528
116.804
102.246
123.864
123.864
123.864
115.528
121.884
113.975
113.975
115.528
123.864
115.136
116.804
109.471
116.804
116.804
123.866
116.804
123.864
123.864
115.528
115.528
110.251
123.864
115.528
115.528
115.528
101.212
116.804
101.212
108.184
101.212
115.136
97.523

97.523

115.528
115.528
110.251
115.528
110.092
123.864
123.864
123.864
123.864
116.804
102.246
123.864
108.184
115.136
115.528
108.184
107.870
115.528
123.866
108.184
110.092
101.212

110.092
107.870

09:05:35
09:05:37
09:27:07
09:19:38
09:21:00
09:06:57
09:29:24
09:29:26
09:29:27
09:21:19
09:23:18
09:19:54
09:19:58
09:21:34
09:30:33
09:21:44
09:23:31
09:16:52
09:24:33
09:24:33
09:32:13
09:25:06
09:32:32
09:32:39
09:24:10
09:24:14
09:18:57
09:33:12
09:24:35
09:24:37
09:24:38
09:10:01
09:26:12
09:10:17
09:18:09
09:11:16
09:27:20
09:08:38
09:09:36
09:29:23
09:29:27
09:24:17
09:30:00
09:24:24
09:39:48
09:39:51
09:39:53
09:39:54
09:33:07
09:17:43
09:41:40
09:24:44
09:32:27
09:32:52
09:24:49
09:25:03
09:34:26
09:45:39
09:28:35
09:32:17
09:22:41

09:33:10
09:31:07

01:40:36
01:40:38
02:02:05
01:54:39
01:55:59
01:41:58
02:04:22
02:04:24
02:04:25
01:56:20
02:02:46
01:54:50
01:54:54
01:56:35
02:05:31
01:56:43
01:58:30
01:52:01
01:59:32
01:59:32
02:07:12
02:00:05
02:07:30
02:07:37
01:59:11
01:59:15
01:53:52
02:08:10
01:59:36
01:59:38
01:59:39
01:44:58
02:01:11
01:45:14
01:53:08
01:46:13
02:02:19
01:43:39
01:44:37
02:04:24
02:04:28
01:59:12
02:05:01
01:59:21
02:14:46
02:14:49
02:14:51
02:14:52
02:08:06
01:52:44
02:16:38
01:59:43
02:07:26
02:07:53
01:59:48
02:00:03
02:09:27
02:20:38
02:03:34
02:07:14
01:57:38

02:08:07
02:06:07

1016.37
1016.03
1014.58
1007.66
1007.07
1002.74
995.96
995.69
995.56
993.08
992.81
992.53
991.95
990.95
986.83
986.46
985.68
977.28
977.16
977.16
973.79
972.69
971.48
970.59
969.33
968.79
968.25
966.43
965.96
965.69
965.55
964.23
963.86
961.79
956.25
952.88
941.29
940.88
932.19
928.68
928.19
924.93
924.10
92243
919.10
918.76
918.53
918.42
911.82
906.98
906.54
903.66
903.50
903.39
903.03
898.54
892.46
880.77
875.51
865.28
860.40

859.31
855.32

82.02
81.86
81.71
81.55
81.40
81.24
81.09
80.93
80.78
80.62
80.47
80.31
80.16
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

179.448
180.982
182.515
184.049
185.583
187.117
188.650
190.184
191.718
193.252
194.785
196.319
197.853
199.387
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

Kyraiscokuin HO.HO.
Kyraiscbkmin FO.HO.
y6iw B.B.
BogHapoBscbkuii |.O.
Boiitko B.M.
Kyraiscbkuin HO.HO.
ly6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
Yypa M.C.
Jlunoswun B.IN.
JNlunoswun B.IM.
BogHapoBcbkuii 1.O.
y6iw B.B.
MenbHuk O.B.
Boiitko B.M.
Anexcanapos B.C.
Boiitko B.M.
Bowitko B.M.
Mogonsak B.A.
Boiitko B.M.
ly6iw B.C. -2
ly6iw B.B.
BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.
BogHapoBcbkuii |.O.
Menexosuy M.M.
ly6iw B.B.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
lapactok A.f.
Bowitko B.M.
lapactok Afl.
Mwwk .M.
lapactok A.A.
MenbHuk O.B.
Cos'ak .M.
Cos'sk .M.
bogHapoBscbkuii 1.O.
BoaHaposcbkuii 1.O.
Menexosuy M.M.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
Fabna C.P.
ly6iw B.B.
y6iw B.B.
l'y6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
Boiitko B.M.
Kyraiscbkmin FO.HO.
ly6iw B.B.
Muwwk .M.
MenbHuk O.B.
bogHapoBscbkuii 1.O.
Muwwk .M.
BiryH .M.
BogHapoBscbkuii 1.O.
Moaonsak B.A.
Mwwk .M.
Fabna C.P.
lapactok A.A.

Fabna C.P.
biryH .M.

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis

Yoprkis
Yoprkis



2871634-23 1 107.870 09:31:08 02:06:08 855.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Biryn .M. Yoprtkis
2871628-23 1 107.870 09:31:12 02:06:12 854.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O BiryH .M. Yoprkis
2861232-22 0 116.804 09:41:51 02:16:50 853.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Boiitko B.M. Yoprkis
2843621-19 1 101212 09:25:29 02:00:26 840.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lapacrok AfA. Yoprkis
2868790-23 0 110.092 09:36:58 02:11:55 834.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Fabna C.P. Yoprkis
2842036-18 1 108.184 09:35:12  02:10:11 831.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Muwwk .M. Yoprtkis
2854774-21 0 97.523  09:25:47 02:00:48 807.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Cos'ak .M. Yoprkis
2869220-23 1 113.975 09:48:02 02:22:58 797.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Jlunoswun B.I. Yoprkis
2861188-22 1 101212 09:40:37 02:15:34 746.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O lapactok Afl. Yoprkis

16.08.2024 17:17:33



